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SALE:1:1: FAMILY. FOR VACANT 9.49 AC ONLY.

HX Base Yr

232 SW KING ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,358 133.5550 149.58 352,710 1986 2015 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2103

BAS 1,437 100 1,437 193,451

FCP 400 25 100 13,462

FOP 32 30 10 1,346

FOP 100 30 30 4,038

FOP 384 30 115 15,482

FUS 666 100 666 89,658

3,019 2,358 317,439

FOP= N12 W35 S10 E18 S2 E17 $ FOP= W5 BAS= W12 N2 W18 FCP=
W20 S20 E20 N20$ S20 W20S17 E31 FOP= E8 N4 W8 S4$ N4 E8 S2
E16 N13 W5 N20 $ S20 E5 N20$ PTR=N40 FUS=  N37 W18 S37E18$
S40$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1986 1986 3 100 2,000

2 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 17 17 289.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 1988 1988 3 100 4,335

3 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 1988 1988 3 100 1,200

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,248.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 4,496

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 8,500

20,531

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.25 10,000.00 12,500.00 12,500

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 2,535

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.25 10,000.00 12,500.00 112,750


